
Family Help individual contacts – Westmorland and Furness 
 
Westmorland and Furness Family Help Team 
Nicola Jackson 
Email: Nicola.Jackson@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07825 011005 (Microsoft Teams Calling telephone number 01229 327277) 
 
Bryony Symes 
Email: bryony.symes@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07766 922007  
 
John Harrington 
Email: john.harrington@westmorlandandfurness.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07824 551352 
 
Christina Chambers 
Email: Christina.Chambers@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07386 657029 
 
Dawn Lockwood 
Email: Dawn.Lockwood@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07500 981314 
 
Kerry Major 
Email: Kerry.Major@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07900 656206 
 
 
Multi-Agency Children Hub 
Steven Kemp 
Email: Steven.Kemp@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07557 210979 (Microsoft Teams Calling telephone number 01768 206015)  
 
Diane Ackley 
Email: diane.ackley@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07554 359369 
 
Anna Arouri 
Email: anna.arouri@cumbria.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07919 669084 
 
 
 
Westmorland and Furness Management Team 
Senior Manager, Family Help 
Lorraine Hopkins 
Email: lorraine.hopkins@westmorlandandfurness.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07795 169595 
 
 
Service Manager, Family Help 
David Carter 
Email: david.carter@westmorlandandfurness.gov.uk 
Telephone: 07867 163383 
Family Help Team Manager 
 
 
Lisa Gledson 
Email: lisa.gledson@cumbria.gov.uk  
Telephone: 07825 552732 
Family Help Team Manager - Children Hub 
 
 
Amanda Casey 
Email: amanda.casey@cumbria.gov.uk  
Telephone: 07899 817463 
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